Published: 27.01.2025 1 (5)
DPT-R8 dierential pressure transmitter
The DPT-R8 dierential pressure transmitters measure static and dierential pressure. They provide
eight pressure measurement ranges per model, and support six measurement units for the display.
These transmitters are easy to commission with jumpers only, making them a great choice for many
pressure monitoring applications.
The DPT-R8 transmitter has one voltage output and one current output. The voltage output is scalable
(0...10  V / 2...10  V). The current output is not scalable.

Important:  Do not use excessive force when you tighten the wiring terminal screws.
5. Tighten the strain relief.
Ordering information
Model Product
number
Model Product
number
Model Product
number
DPT250-R8 103.004.014 DPT2500-R8 103.007.023 DPT7000-R8 103.016.003
DPT250-R8-D 103.004.015 DPT2500-R8-D 103.007.024 DPT7000-R8-D 103.016.004
DPT250-R8-AZ 103.004.016 DPT2500-R8-AZ 103.007.025 DPT7000-R8-AZ 103.016.005
DPT250-R8-AZ-D 103.004.017 DPT2500-R8-AZ-D 103.007.026 DPT7000-R8-AZ-D 103.016.006
DPT250-R8-AZ-S1) 103.004.018 DPT2500-R8-40C2) 103.007.069 DPT7000-R8-40C2) 103.016.072
DPT250-R8-AZ-D-
S1)
103.004.019 DPT2500-R8-
D-40C2)